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11th Annual Anniversary Match 2016
Final Overall Results Main Match

Final

Lawman's Bullitt ES 22.71 19.11 20.36 20.23 24.65 29.28 223.301 15.77 26.04 21.02 24.131

Rowdy Rex 49 23.93 19.55 28.93 21.70 22.24 22.03 226.382 17.53 23.88 23.78 22.811

Dimestore Dandy 49 33.10 21.06 22.32 22.16 23.83 29.84 244.113 17.98 20.70 26.48 26.642

Marshall Tombstone CB 26.06 26.61 24.73 26.47 27.38 27.41 254.064 19.51 24.10 25.55 26.241

Stumptown Kid BW 27.01 17.46 19.52 22.75 28.21 25.25 254.305 22.31 20.24 33.41 38.141

Sandy Charm LW 27.12 26.70 29.01 26.30 29.09 31.05 269.536 22.21 24.50 26.75 26.801

Lil' Italy SR 25.95 29.35 24.41 24.60 32.14 30.15 270.227 18.86 29.70 24.44 30.621

Diablo Dalton BW 30.08 28.32 35.38 27.76 33.30 30.03 305.728 32.01 29.69 27.86 31.292

Bullseye Miss LSS 32.67 30.92 32.81 31.50 34.50 31.54 320.369 27.82 29.76 33.68 35.161

Aftrmth CTB 33.84 26.50 28.73 34.26 34.43 32.31 324.2510 33.25 33.14 30.71 37.081

Pop Carwright SS 53.94 22.20 28.59 35.11 36.18 29.17 325.3911 25.98 29.52 31.15 33.551

Big Boy Brown GF 39.25 27.24 31.03 32.28 37.30 38.49 328.0012 30.07 29.04 27.54 35.761

Celilo ES 31.60 27.26 35.31 37.38 33.08 35.92 331.7113 26.44 33.59 34.47 36.662

High Road GF 35.92 30.76 35.19 32.59 37.41 36.22 334.0714 26.98 33.07 33.28 32.652

Roughstring Rider SR 32.51 30.50 33.92 32.09 40.93 35.44 334.1715 26.16 34.49 30.48 37.652

Sassy Parilla L49 39.86 30.25 34.12 40.20 34.95 33.02 343.1416 33.03 28.92 36.54 32.251

Rough Cut Ruby L49 41.35 36.60 33.27 29.85 34.13 35.42 343.2917 32.71 34.13 34.15 31.682

Renegade Jake ES 38.36 35.74 42.80 47.49 34.66 30.17 347.6918 28.02 28.98 30.62 30.853

Squirt Gun Miss LSS 37.41 37.13 34.84 30.72 37.49 37.37 357.7719 33.97 33.32 40.32 35.202

Rawhide Rhoades SS 37.50 38.16 32.60 32.46 44.06 46.10 359.1920 27.17 29.85 35.08 36.212

Dalton's Darlin LBW 41.17 30.73 33.05 36.03 40.36 37.44 364.8221 33.75 40.08 35.64 36.571

Doc Kharon CB 36.02 28.90 33.49 30.65 47.05 34.41 368.3822 23.56 40.75 38.09 55.462

Tex Dover FC 46.02 32.12 34.34 36.51 42.54 40.42 374.2823 40.37 36.29 33.18 32.491

Boxcar ES 42.84 37.16 33.11 44.93 36.67 41.54 391.2424 31.40 30.97 32.26 60.364

Ol #4 FC 35.01 23.54 26.58 24.75 27.69 27.37 408.8525 150.00 25.56 35.16 33.192

John Cameron SSD 48.63 35.28 47.76 51.24 59.25 46.52 440.2726 31.71 39.79 38.03 42.061

Fire Mountain FCG 45.54 45.49 52.11 46.03 51.20 50.01 455.2027 32.95 46.70 38.13 47.041

Necco Kid ES 43.42 35.49 32.51 40.79 35.91 35.64 489.8228 27.50 39.87 155.00 43.695

Buck McGee F 41.75 39.51 47.30 40.42 82.98 60.74 491.5929 34.96 36.49 55.20 52.241

Lightfoot FCG 65.19 35.58 36.50 35.70 48.03 61.73 494.1230 48.73 59.99 59.42 43.251

Jenn Tillie LBW 39.25 43.49 43.35 36.94 35.16 38.96 495.7231 32.45 30.94 50.18 145.002

Cherokee Sam FC 53.58 38.16 45.30 45.98 60.33 145.00 560.4832 44.25 45.13 40.89 41.863

Jack The Toad SSD 55.33 66.71 76.99 63.40 64.06 56.84 582.1333 41.44 51.44 51.77 54.152

Washougal Will VT 60.93 48.11 58.53 57.18 87.96 56.25 590.9234 46.43 63.69 53.34 58.501

Chuck Wagon ES 69.41 49.63 66.91 63.59 70.18 62.47 604.6335 49.45 55.53 53.93 63.536

Houghston SR 65.93 40.91 69.48 57.05 94.25 62.10 626.4436 63.25 58.94 60.23 54.303

Black Fire Opal Annie GD 81.35 50.20 61.11 62.41 57.90 62.83 634.7037 66.89 53.39 63.45 75.171
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Treekop Pop SS 69.19 49.08 84.52 60.59 87.94 69.41 672.5238 52.69 81.47 57.06 60.573

Clackamas Cak CG 110.25 66.55 114.94 109.78 81.52 94.36 844.0039 77.22 56.22 66.40 66.761

Moab Mark D 145.00 145.00 150.00 160.00 145.00 37.01 941.9344 41.87 44.28 36.97 36.8044

Nanny Belle LS 145.00 145.00 150.00 160.00 145.00 91.62 1,049.3244 66.41 54.81 42.67 48.8144

Pop's Double Trouble LW 95.01 72.15 76.01 89.11 84.38 145.00 1,161.6644 150.00 150.00 155.00 145.0044

Scarlet Blackheart WR 145.00 44.19 62.50 160.00 145.00 145.00 1,301.6944 150.00 150.00 155.00 145.0044

Lead R' Rip WR 145.00 61.32 47.49 160.00 145.00 145.00 1,303.8144 150.00 150.00 155.00 145.0044
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Text370: Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Lawman's Bullitt

22.71 19.11 20.36 20.23 24.65 29.28 223.3015.77 26.04 21.02 24.13

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

24.1321.0226.0415.7724.2824.6520.2320.3619.1122.71
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Rowdy Rex

23.93 19.55 28.93 21.70 22.24 22.03 226.3817.53 23.88 23.78 22.81

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

22.8123.7823.8817.5322.0322.2421.7028.9319.5523.93

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

226.38

0

0

0

49r

2

1
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Dimestore Dandy

33.10 21.06 22.32 22.16 23.83 29.84 244.1117.98 20.70 26.48 26.64

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

26.6421.4820.7017.9824.8423.8322.1622.3221.0623.10
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Marshall Tombstone

26.06 26.61 24.73 26.47 27.38 27.41 254.0619.51 24.10 25.55 26.24

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

26.2425.5524.1019.5127.4127.3826.4724.7326.6126.06
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M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Stumptown Kid

27.01 17.46 19.52 22.75 28.21 25.25 254.3022.31 20.24 33.41 38.14

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

23.1423.4120.2417.3125.2523.2122.7519.5217.4627.01
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Sandy Charm

27.12 26.70 29.01 26.30 29.09 31.05 269.5322.21 24.50 26.75 26.80

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

26.8026.7524.5022.2131.0529.0926.3029.0126.7027.12
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Lil' Italy

25.95 29.35 24.41 24.60 32.14 30.15 270.2218.86 29.70 24.44 30.62

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

25.6224.4429.7018.8630.1527.1424.6024.4124.3525.95
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Diablo Dalton

30.08 28.32 35.38 27.76 33.30 30.03 305.7232.01 29.69 27.86 31.29

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

31.2927.8629.6927.0130.0333.3027.7630.3828.3230.08
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8

2
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Bullseye Miss

32.67 30.92 32.81 31.50 34.50 31.54 320.3627.82 29.76 33.68 35.16

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

35.1633.6829.7627.8231.5434.5031.5032.8130.9232.67
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Aftrmth

33.84 26.50 28.73 34.26 34.43 32.31 324.2533.25 33.14 30.71 37.08

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Pop Carwright

53.94 22.20 28.59 35.11 36.18 29.17 325.3925.98 29.52 31.15 33.55

Misses: 5

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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25=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

275.39

50

0

0

Silver Senior

11

1
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Big Boy Brown

39.25 27.24 31.03 32.28 37.30 38.49 328.0030.07 29.04 27.54 35.76

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Celilo

31.60 27.26 35.31 37.38 33.08 35.92 331.7126.44 33.59 34.47 36.66

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

36.6634.4733.5926.4435.9233.0837.3835.3127.2631.60
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High Road

35.92 30.76 35.19 32.59 37.41 36.22 334.0726.98 33.07 33.28 32.65

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

32.6533.2833.0726.9836.2237.4132.5935.1930.7635.92
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Roughstring Rider

32.51 30.50 33.92 32.09 40.93 35.44 334.1726.16 34.49 30.48 37.65

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

37.6530.4829.4926.1630.4440.9332.0933.9225.5032.51
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M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Sassy Parilla

39.86 30.25 34.12 40.20 34.95 33.02 343.1433.03 28.92 36.54 32.25

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

32.2536.5428.9228.0333.0234.9540.2034.1225.2534.86
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M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Rough Cut Ruby

41.35 36.60 33.27 29.85 34.13 35.42 343.2932.71 34.13 34.15 31.68

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

31.6834.1534.1332.7135.4234.1329.8533.2731.6036.35
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Renegade Jake

38.36 35.74 42.80 47.49 34.66 30.17 347.6928.02 28.98 30.62 30.85

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

30.8530.6228.9823.0230.1734.6647.4937.8025.7428.36
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Squirt Gun Miss

37.41 37.13 34.84 30.72 37.49 37.37 357.7733.97 33.32 40.32 35.20

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

35.2040.3233.3233.9737.3737.4930.7234.8437.1337.41

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

357.77

0

0

0

Ladies SilverSenior

19

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Rawhide Rhoades

37.50 38.16 32.60 32.46 44.06 46.10 359.1927.17 29.85 35.08 36.21

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

36.2135.0829.8527.1736.1039.0632.4632.6033.1632.50

5=

= 0

1

0

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

334.19

25

0

0

Silver Senior

20

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Dalton's Darlin

41.17 30.73 33.05 36.03 40.36 37.44 364.8233.75 40.08 35.64 36.57

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

36.5735.6435.0828.7537.4440.3636.0333.0530.7341.17

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

354.82

10

0

0

Ladies B Western

21

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Doc Kharon

36.02 28.90 33.49 30.65 47.05 34.41 368.3823.56 40.75 38.09 55.46

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

35.4638.0935.7523.5634.4142.0530.6533.4928.9031.02

5=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

2

1

10=

= 10

333.38

25

10

0

Cowboy

22

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Tex Dover

46.02 32.12 34.34 36.51 42.54 40.42 374.2840.37 36.29 33.18 32.49

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

32.4933.1836.2925.3740.4242.5436.5134.3432.1246.02

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

1

5=

= 10

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

359.28

5

10

0

Frontier Cartridge

23

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Boxcar

42.84 37.16 33.11 44.93 36.67 41.54 391.2431.40 30.97 32.26 60.36

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

60.3632.2630.9726.4036.5436.6739.9333.1127.1642.84

0=

= 0

0

1

0

0=

= 10

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

366.24

15

10

0

Elder Statesman

24

4

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0
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Ol #4

35.01 23.54 26.58 24.75 27.69 27.37 408.85150.00 25.56 35.16 33.19

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

28.1925.1625.56150.0027.3727.6924.7526.5823.5430.01

5=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

388.85

20

0

0

Frontier Cartridge

25

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

John Cameron

48.63 35.28 47.76 51.24 59.25 46.52 440.2731.71 39.79 38.03 42.06

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

42.0638.0339.7931.7146.5259.2551.2447.7635.2838.63

10=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

430.27

10

0

0

Silver Sr Duelist

26

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Fire Mountain

45.54 45.49 52.11 46.03 51.20 50.01 455.2032.95 46.70 38.13 47.04

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

47.0438.1341.7032.9550.0151.2046.0347.1140.4945.54

0=

= 0

1

0

0

5=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

440.20

15

0

0

Frontier Cartridge Gun Fighter

27

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Necco Kid

43.42 35.49 32.51 40.79 35.91 35.64 489.8227.50 39.87 155.00 43.69

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

43.69155.0034.8727.5035.6435.9135.7932.5130.4943.42

0=

= 0

1

0

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

474.82

15

0

0

Elder Statesman

28

5

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Buck McGee

41.75 39.51 47.30 40.42 82.98 60.74 491.5934.96 36.49 55.20 52.24

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

47.2440.2036.4934.9650.7452.9840.4247.3039.5141.75

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

6

0

30=

= 0

0

1

0=

= 10

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

1

5=

= 10

1

0

5=

= 0

431.59

40

20

0

Frontiersman

29

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Lightfoot

65.19 35.58 36.50 35.70 48.03 61.73 494.1248.73 59.99 59.42 43.25

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

33.2549.4239.9943.7356.7343.0335.7036.5035.5855.19

10=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

4

0

20=

= 0

0

1

0=

= 10

2

0

10=

= 0

429.12

55

10

0

Frontier Cartridge Gun Fighter

30

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0
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Jenn Tillie

39.25 43.49 43.35 36.94 35.16 38.96 495.7232.45 30.94 50.18 145.00

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

145.0035.1830.9427.4533.9635.1636.9438.3538.4934.25

5=

= 0

1

0

0

5=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

1

5=

= 10

0

0

0=

= 0

455.72

30

10

0

Ladies B Western

31

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Cherokee Sam

53.58 38.16 45.30 45.98 60.33 145.00 560.4844.25 45.13 40.89 41.86

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

41.8640.8945.1344.25145.0050.3345.9840.3038.1643.58

10=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

535.48

25

0

0

Frontier Cartridge

32

3

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Jack The Toad

55.33 66.71 76.99 63.40 64.06 56.84 582.1341.44 51.44 51.77 54.15

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

54.1551.7751.4441.4456.8464.0663.4076.9966.7150.33

5=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

577.13

5

0

0

Silver Sr Duelist

33

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Washougal Will

60.93 48.11 58.53 57.18 87.96 56.25 590.9246.43 63.69 53.34 58.50

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

58.5053.3463.6946.4356.2587.9657.1858.5348.1160.93

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

590.92

0

0

0

Veteran (80+)

34

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Chuck Wagon

69.41 49.63 66.91 63.59 70.18 62.47 604.6349.45 55.53 53.93 63.53

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

63.5353.9355.5349.4562.4770.1863.5961.9149.6364.41

5=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

594.63

10

0

0

Elder Statesman

35

6

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Houghston

65.93 40.91 69.48 57.05 94.25 62.10 626.4463.25 58.94 60.23 54.30

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

49.3055.2343.9443.2552.1064.2547.0554.4840.9155.93

10=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

1

5=

= 10

0

1

0=

= 10

4

1

20=

= 10

2

0

10=

= 0

2

1

10=

= 10

3

0

15=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

506.44

80

40

0

Senior

36

3

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0
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Black Fire Opal Annie

81.35 50.20 61.11 62.41 57.90 62.83 634.7066.89 53.39 63.45 75.17

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

75.1753.4553.3966.8957.8357.9057.4156.1150.2071.35

10=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

599.70

35

0

0

Grande Dame

37

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Treekop Pop

69.19 49.08 84.52 60.59 87.94 69.41 672.5252.69 81.47 57.06 60.57

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

60.5757.0671.4752.6964.4177.9460.5984.5249.0864.19

5=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

1

0=

= 10

1

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

642.52

20

10

0

Silver Senior

38

3

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Clackamas Cak

110.25 66.55 114.94 109.78 81.52 94.36 844.0077.22 56.22 66.40 66.76

Misses: 4

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

56.7656.4051.2267.2284.3676.5289.7899.9451.5590.25

20=

= 0

3

0

0

15=

= 0

3

0

15=

= 0

4

0

20=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

724.00

120

0

0

Cowgirl

39

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Moab Mark

145.00 145.00 150.00 160.00 145.00 37.01 941.9341.87 44.28 36.97 36.80

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

36.8036.9744.2841.8737.01145.00160.00150.00145.00145.00

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

941.93

0

0

0

Duelist

44

44

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Nanny Belle

145.00 145.00 150.00 160.00 145.00 91.62 1,049.3266.41 54.81 42.67 48.81

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

43.8142.6754.8156.4171.62145.00160.00150.00145.00145.00

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

2

1

10=

= 10

0

1

0=

= 10

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

1,014.32

15

20

0

Ladies Senior

44

44

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Pop's Double Trouble

95.01 72.15 76.01 89.11 84.38 145.00 1,161.66150.00 150.00 155.00 145.00

Misses: 4

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

145.00155.00150.00150.00145.0084.3889.1176.0167.1575.01

20=

= 0

1

0

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1,136.66

25

0

0

Lady Wrangler

44

44

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0
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Scarlet Blackheart

145.00 44.19 62.50 160.00 145.00 145.00 1,301.69150.00 150.00 155.00 145.00

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

145.00155.00150.00150.00145.00145.00160.0042.5039.19145.00

0=

= 0

1

0

0

5=

= 0

2

1

10=

= 10

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1,276.69

15

10

0

Wrangler

44

44
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Tuesday, September 20, 2016 5:40:11 PM

Wolverton Mountain PeaceKeepers

11th Annual Anniversary Match 2016

Final Results by Category Main Match

Category: Cowboy

Marshall Tombstone 26.06 26.61 24.73 26.47 27.38 27.41 254.061 19.51 24.10 25.55 26.244

Doc Kharon 36.02 28.90 33.49 30.65 47.05 34.41 368.382 23.56 40.75 38.09 55.4622

Category: Cowgirl

Clackamas Cak 110.25 66.55 114.94 109.78 81.52 94.36 844.001 77.22 56.22 66.40 66.7639

Category: Cattle Baron

Aftrmth 33.84 26.50 28.73 34.26 34.43 32.31 324.251 33.25 33.14 30.71 37.0810

Category: Frontier Cartridge Gun Fighter

Fire Mountain 45.54 45.49 52.11 46.03 51.20 50.01 455.201 32.95 46.70 38.13 47.0427

Lightfoot 65.19 35.58 36.50 35.70 48.03 61.73 494.121 48.73 59.99 59.42 43.2530

Category: Lady Wrangler

Sandy Charm 27.12 26.70 29.01 26.30 29.09 31.05 269.531 22.21 24.50 26.75 26.806

Pop's Double Troubl 95.01 72.15 76.01 89.11 84.38 145.00 1,161.6644 150.00 150.00 155.00 145.0044

Category: Silver Sr Duelist

John Cameron 48.63 35.28 47.76 51.24 59.25 46.52 440.271 31.71 39.79 38.03 42.0626

Jack The Toad 55.33 66.71 76.99 63.40 64.06 56.84 582.132 41.44 51.44 51.77 54.1533

Category: Veteran (80+)

Washougal Will 60.93 48.11 58.53 57.18 87.96 56.25 590.921 46.43 63.69 53.34 58.5034

Category: Wrangler

Scarlet Blackheart 145.00 44.19 62.50 160.00 145.00 145.00 1,301.6944 150.00 150.00 155.00 145.0044

Lead R' Rip 145.00 61.32 47.49 160.00 145.00 145.00 1,303.8144 150.00 150.00 155.00 145.0044

Category: Grande Dame

Black Fire Opal Anni 81.35 50.20 61.11 62.41 57.90 62.83 634.701 66.89 53.39 63.45 75.1737

Category: Elder Statesman

Lawman's Bullitt 22.71 19.11 20.36 20.23 24.65 29.28 223.301 15.77 26.04 21.02 24.131

Celilo 31.60 27.26 35.31 37.38 33.08 35.92 331.712 26.44 33.59 34.47 36.6613

Renegade Jake 38.36 35.74 42.80 47.49 34.66 30.17 347.693 28.02 28.98 30.62 30.8518

Boxcar 42.84 37.16 33.11 44.93 36.67 41.54 391.244 31.40 30.97 32.26 60.3624

Necco Kid 43.42 35.49 32.51 40.79 35.91 35.64 489.825 27.50 39.87 155.00 43.6928

Chuck Wagon 69.41 49.63 66.91 63.59 70.18 62.47 604.636 49.45 55.53 53.93 63.5335

Category: Ladies Senior

Nanny Belle 145.00 145.00 150.00 160.00 145.00 91.62 1,049.3244 66.41 54.81 42.67 48.8144

Category: Senior

Lil' Italy 25.95 29.35 24.41 24.60 32.14 30.15 270.221 18.86 29.70 24.44 30.627
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11th Annual Anniversary Match 2016

Final Results by Category Main Match

Roughstring Rider 32.51 30.50 33.92 32.09 40.93 35.44 334.172 26.16 34.49 30.48 37.6515

Houghston 65.93 40.91 69.48 57.05 94.25 62.10 626.443 63.25 58.94 60.23 54.3036

Category: Ladies SilverSenior

Bullseye Miss 32.67 30.92 32.81 31.50 34.50 31.54 320.361 27.82 29.76 33.68 35.169

Squirt Gun Miss 37.41 37.13 34.84 30.72 37.49 37.37 357.772 33.97 33.32 40.32 35.2019

Category: Silver Senior

Pop Carwright 53.94 22.20 28.59 35.11 36.18 29.17 325.391 25.98 29.52 31.15 33.5511

Rawhide Rhoades 37.50 38.16 32.60 32.46 44.06 46.10 359.192 27.17 29.85 35.08 36.2120

Treekop Pop 69.19 49.08 84.52 60.59 87.94 69.41 672.523 52.69 81.47 57.06 60.5738

Category: Ladies B Western

Dalton's Darlin 41.17 30.73 33.05 36.03 40.36 37.44 364.821 33.75 40.08 35.64 36.5721

Jenn Tillie 39.25 43.49 43.35 36.94 35.16 38.96 495.722 32.45 30.94 50.18 145.0031

Category: B Western

Stumptown Kid 27.01 17.46 19.52 22.75 28.21 25.25 254.301 22.31 20.24 33.41 38.145

Diablo Dalton 30.08 28.32 35.38 27.76 33.30 30.03 305.722 32.01 29.69 27.86 31.298

Category: Frontier Cartridge

Tex Dover 46.02 32.12 34.34 36.51 42.54 40.42 374.281 40.37 36.29 33.18 32.4923

Ol #4 35.01 23.54 26.58 24.75 27.69 27.37 408.852 150.00 25.56 35.16 33.1925

Cherokee Sam 53.58 38.16 45.30 45.98 60.33 145.00 560.483 44.25 45.13 40.89 41.8632

Category: Frontiersman

Buck McGee 41.75 39.51 47.30 40.42 82.98 60.74 491.591 34.96 36.49 55.20 52.2429

Category: GunFighter

Big Boy Brown 39.25 27.24 31.03 32.28 37.30 38.49 328.001 30.07 29.04 27.54 35.7612

High Road 35.92 30.76 35.19 32.59 37.41 36.22 334.072 26.98 33.07 33.28 32.6514

Category: Duelist

Moab Mark 145.00 145.00 150.00 160.00 145.00 37.01 941.9344 41.87 44.28 36.97 36.8044

Category: Ladies 49r

Sassy Parilla 39.86 30.25 34.12 40.20 34.95 33.02 343.141 33.03 28.92 36.54 32.2516

Rough Cut Ruby 41.35 36.60 33.27 29.85 34.13 35.42 343.292 32.71 34.13 34.15 31.6817

Category: 49r

Rowdy Rex 23.93 19.55 28.93 21.70 22.24 22.03 226.381 17.53 23.88 23.78 22.812

Dimestore Dandy 33.10 21.06 22.32 22.16 23.83 29.84 244.112 17.98 20.70 26.48 26.643

Page 2



Wolverton Mountain PeaceKeepers

Individual Stage Results Main Match Main Match
Tuesday, September 20, 2016 5:41:49 PM

11th Annual Anniversary Match 2016

Stage Number: 1Stage Place

Lawman's Bullitt1 22.71Elder Statesman

Rowdy Rex2 23.9349r

Lil' Italy3 25.95Senior

Marshall Tombstone4 26.06Cowboy

Stumptown Kid5 27.01B Western

Stage Number: 2Stage Place

Stumptown Kid1 17.46B Western

Lawman's Bullitt2 19.11Elder Statesman

Rowdy Rex3 19.5549r

Dimestore Dandy4 21.0649r

Pop Carwright5 22.20Silver Senior

Stage Number: 3Stage Place

Stumptown Kid1 19.52B Western

Lawman's Bullitt2 20.36Elder Statesman

Dimestore Dandy3 22.3249r

Lil' Italy4 24.41Senior

Marshall Tombstone5 24.73Cowboy

Stage Number: 4Stage Place

Lawman's Bullitt1 20.23Elder Statesman

Rowdy Rex2 21.7049r

Dimestore Dandy3 22.1649r

Stumptown Kid4 22.75B Western

Lil' Italy5 24.60Senior

Stage Number: 5Stage Place

Rowdy Rex1 22.2449r

Dimestore Dandy2 23.8349r

Lawman's Bullitt3 24.65Elder Statesman

Marshall Tombstone4 27.38Cowboy

Ol #45 27.69Frontier Cartridge



Wolverton Mountain PeaceKeepers

Individual Stage Results Main Match Main Match
Tuesday, September 20, 2016 5:41:49 PM

11th Annual Anniversary Match 2016

Stage Number: 6Stage Place

Rowdy Rex1 22.0349r

Stumptown Kid2 25.25B Western

Ol #43 27.37Frontier Cartridge

Marshall Tombstone4 27.41Cowboy

Pop Carwright5 29.17Silver Senior

Stage Number: 7Stage Place

Lawman's Bullitt1 15.77Elder Statesman

Rowdy Rex2 17.5349r

Dimestore Dandy3 17.9849r

Lil' Italy4 18.86Senior

Marshall Tombstone5 19.51Cowboy

Stage Number: 8Stage Place

Stumptown Kid1 20.24B Western

Dimestore Dandy2 20.7049r

Rowdy Rex3 23.8849r

Marshall Tombstone4 24.10Cowboy

Sandy Charm5 24.50Lady Wrangler

Stage Number: 9Stage Place

Lawman's Bullitt1 21.02Elder Statesman

Rowdy Rex2 23.7849r

Lil' Italy3 24.44Senior

Marshall Tombstone4 25.55Cowboy

Dimestore Dandy5 26.4849r

Stage Number: 10Stage Place

Rowdy Rex1 22.8149r

Lawman's Bullitt2 24.13Elder Statesman

Marshall Tombstone3 26.24Cowboy

Dimestore Dandy4 26.6449r

Sandy Charm5 26.80Lady Wrangler


